
6401 E Lincoln Dr
Paradise Valley, AZ  85253Town of Paradise Valley

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-441 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/11/2020 Town Council

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2020

Title: Award of Contracts to Achen-Gardner Construction, LLC in the amount of $133,222.42 for Sewer
Rehabilitation Construction Services and to Project Engineering Consultants, Ltd. in the amount of
$10,680.96 for Sewer Rehabilitation Design and Construction Administration & Inspection Services.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A - Sewer Repair Segment Map, 2. Attachment B - CON-21-511-ENG, 3. Attachment C
- CON-20-125-ENG-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedTown Council11/19/2020 1 Pass

Town of Paradise Valley Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

